L20000183694

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200347761932

2020 JUL -8 AM 9: 28
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FL

RECEIVED

A Chittie of

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

1201 Hays Street

FROME: 050-338-1300
ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195
REFERENCE: 345550 8272678
AUTHORIZATION: Spelle Comment
COST LIMIT : \$(130.00
ORDER DATE : July 8, 2020
ORDER TIME: 12:59 PM
ORDER NO. : 345550-005
CUSTOMER NO: 8272678
DOMESTIC FILING
NAME: REAL FLORIDA ADVENTURES, LLC
EFFECTIVE DATE:
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY XX CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING
CONTACT PERSON: Kadesha Roberson - EXT. 62980

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filling Se Division of Co				
SUBJEC		da Adventures, LLC			
002020	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name o	f Limited Liabi	lity Company	
The encl	osed Articles o	f Organization and feet	s) are submitte	d for filing.	
Please re	tum all corresp	ondence concerning th	is matter to the	following:	
	Alice Lewis	3			
			Name o	f Person	
	Ouzinkie N	ative Corporation			
			Firm/C	ompany	
	11001 O'M	alley Centre Drive, Sui	ite 105		
			Add	ress	
	Anchorage,	AK 99515			
	alcwis@ouzi	nkie com	City/State a	nd Zip Code	
			used for future	annual report notificati	on)
For further	information co	oncerning this matter, p	lease call:		
	Alice Lewis		90 7	561-2452 }	
	Nan	ne of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephon	c Number
Enclosed	is a check for t	the following amount:			
_□\$125.0	00 Filing Fee	Si\$130.00 Filing Fo Certificate of Statu	s Certii	55.00 Filing Fee & fied Copy nal copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Divisi P.O. E	ne Address Filing Section on of Corporations Box 6327 Bassee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Street Tallahassee, FL 3230	issee et, Suite 810

FILED

2020 JUL -8 AM 9: 28

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL

				IALLAHA
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	Company is:			
The name of the connect classifity	Company is.			
Real Florida Adventur		Liebilin Com	pany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC."	"
(MITEL COLINE	if the words Emilion	Clautinty Count	rany, c.c.c., or bec.	,
ARTICLE II - Address:				
The mailing address and street ad-	dress of the principal o	ffice of the Lir	mited Liability Company	is:
Principa	Office Address:		Mailing	Address:
			4884.0.1	
12001 Science Drive, Orlando, Florida 3282			Orlando, Florida 32826	 -
Orando, Florida 3282	<u>. </u>		Continue, Francia 120.0	
		 -		
ARTICLE III - Registered Ages	it, Registered Office,	& Registered	Agent's Signature:	
(The Limited Liability Company of		_	gent. You must designate	an individual or
another business entity with an ac	nive Florida registratio	on.)		
The name and the Florida street a	ddress of the registered	i agent are:		
	· ·	_		
	Corporation Service	Company Name		_
		Name		
	1201 Hays Street			
	Florida street addres	s (P.O. Box N	OT acceptable)	
	Tallahassee	Fl.	32301	
	City	State	Zip	— -
	-			
Having been named as registered a				
place designated in this certificate, i further agree to comply with the pro				
am familiar with and accept the obl				
•	Ccrporation Serv			-
	By \ \ad	"willwin.	\\\ib\\	Kadesha Roberson Asst. Vice President
		tered Agent's S	ignature (REQUIRED)	<u></u>
	J ~	***	•	

(CONTINUED)

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Members "MGR" = Manager	Same and Address:	
AMBR	R David Stephens- Member Representative 11001 O'Malley Centre Drive, Suite 204 Anchorage, AK 99515	
AMBR	R.Shane Harvey- Member Representative 11001 O'Malley Centre Drive , Suite 204 Anchorage, AK 99515	
AMBR	Thomas J.Clements - Vice President 11001 O'Malley Centre Drive, Suite 204 Anchorage, AK 99515	ANSSEE, E
		- r
effective date is listed, the date m te of filing.) If the date inserted in this block of cument's effective date on the De	n the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) sust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date in the of filing.) If the date inserted in this block of	n the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) sust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no	
CLE V: Effective date, if other that effective date is listed, the date in the of filing.) If the date inserted in this block ocument's effective date on the De CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	n the date of filing:	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)